IMEPAC.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO

Conceito

do MEC
nota

maximo LISTA DE APROVADOS 13* CHAMADA G beww

Tuepac

Processo Seletivo - MEDICINA ARAGUARI - 2023-01

MEDICINA

INSCRICAO NOME

371
776
900
462
673

NATHANE DIAS RODRIGUES

NICOLE GEORG

NICOLAS HENRIQUE DIAS PELOSI
GUILHERME RODRIGUES ALMEIDA
MYLLENA KAROLINE SANTOS NEVES

CLASS
189
190
191
192
193

STATUS
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

Pagina 1 de 1



