

Processo Seletivo - MEDICINA ARAGUARI - 2023-01
MEDICINA

INSCRIÇÃO	NOME	CLASS	STATUS
371	NATHANE DIAS RODRIGUES	189	APROVADO
776	NICOLE GEORG	190	APROVADO
900	NÍCOLAS HENRIQUE DIAS PELOSI	191	APROVADO
462	GUILHERME RODRIGUES ALMEIDA	192	APROVADO
673	MYLLENA KAROLINE SANTOS NEVES	193	APROVADO